

Department/Bureau/Office: **Tarlac State University**  
 Region: **III**  
 Address: **Romulo Blvd. San Vicente, Tarlac City**

Contact Person: **Alexandre S. Sebastian**  
 Position: **Director, Supply & Property Management Office**  
 E-mail : none  
 Telephone/Mobile Nos: **(045) 982-2605**

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue as of (09.12.2011)	Total Amount		
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total	
<b>A. AVAILABLE AT PROCUREMENT SERVICE STORES</b>																	
<b>COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES</b>																	
1. BALLAST, 18 watts	piece	25			25			25				25			100	68.28	6,827.91
2. BALLAST, 36 watts	piece														0	73.63	-
3. BATTERY, size AA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	packet	10			10			10				10			40	36.95	1,477.84
4. BATTERY, size AAA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	packet	10													10	14.78	147.78
5. BATTERY, size D, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	packet														0	69.14	-
6. FLUORESCENT LIGHTING FIXTURE, 1 x 20W	set														0	284.75	-
7. FLUORESCENT LIGHTING FIXTURE, 1 x 40W	set														0	374.47	-
8. FLUORESCENT LAMP, tubular, 18 watts	piece	25						25							50	32.62	1,631.11
9. FLUORESCENT LAMP, tubular, 36 watts	piece														0	34.36	-
10. COMPACT FLUORESCENT LIGHT, 18 watts	piece														0	105.35	-
11. FUSE, 30 amperes	piece														0	10.51	-
12. FUSE, 60 amperes	piece														0	25.86	-
13. STARTER, 4-40 watts	piece														0	3.79	-
14. TAPE, electrical	roll														0	18.47	-
<b>COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES/CONSUMABLES</b>																	
1. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 1 ply, 11" x 9-1/2", 2000 sheets/box	box	24						24							48	527.80	25,334.40
2. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 1 ply, 11" x 14-7/8", 2000 sheets/box	box	4													4	830.76	3,323.03
3. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 2 ply, 11" x 9-1/2", 1000 sets/box	box	9													9	590.40	5,313.56
4. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 2 ply, 11" x 14-7/8", 1000 sets/box	box	1													1	965.35	965.35
5. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 3 ply, 11 x 9-1/2", 500 sets/box	box	9													9	487.69	4,389.18
6. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 3 ply, 11" x 14-7/8", 500 sets/box	box	3													3	790.64	2,371.93
7. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 4 ply, 11 x 9-1/2", 250 sets/box	box														0	343.07	-
8. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 4 ply, 11" x 14-7/8", 250 sets/box	box														0	733.64	-
9. COMPACT DISK CASE, 50 CDs capacity	piece														0	51.60	-
10. COMPACT DISK DRIVE CLEANER	piece														0	65.18	-
11. COMPACT DISK RECORDABLE, min. of 700MB, 1x - 52x minimum speed, 80 min recording time	piece														0	8.92	-

12. COMPACT DISK REWRITABLE, 700MB min. capacity, 80 minutes recording time, 4x - 10x min speed	piece											0	16.87	-
13. DVD RECORDABLE, 16x speed, 4.7GB capacity	piece											0	11.88	-
14. DVD RE-WRITABLE, 4x speed, 4.7GB capacity	piece											0	20.26	-
15. FLASH DRIVE, 4GB, USB 2.0, plug and play	piece											0	296.46	-
16. FLASH DRIVE, 8GB, USB 2.0, plug and play	piece											0	475.02	-
17. INK CARTRIDGE, HP 51645A (HP 45)	cart	3		2			2			1		8	1,235.11	9,880.90
18. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6615DA (HP 15)	cart	2					2					4	1,166.78	4,667.13
19. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C1823DA (HP 23)	cart											0	1,511.54	-
20. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6625A (HP 17)	cart											0	1,269.28	-
21. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6578A/D (HP 78)	cart	2		1			1			1		5	1,372.81	6,864.04
22. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6614D (HP 20)	cart											0	1,364.53	-
23. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4844A (HP 10)	cart											0	1,423.54	-
24. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8727AA (HP 27)	cart	15		12			13			10		50	754.73	37,736.69
25. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8728AA (HP 28)	cart	6		6			6					18	886.22	15,951.90
26. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6656AA (HP 56)	cart											0	823.06	-
27. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6657AA (HP 57)	cart											0	1,372.81	-
28. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9351AA (HP 21)	cart	14		8			17			12		51	624.29	31,838.58
29. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9352AA (HP 22)	cart	12		8			16			11		47	719.53	33,818.07
30. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8765WA (HP 94)	cart											0	832.38	-
31. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8766WA (HP 95)	cart											0	999.06	-
32. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9361WA (HP 93)	cart											0	799.25	-
33. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9362WA (HP 92)	cart	1		1			3			2		7	597.37	4,181.58
34. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB314A (HP 900), black	cart											0	259.86	-
35. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB315A (HP 900), tri-color	cart											0	334.40	-
36. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO17	cart											0	0.00	-
37. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO18	cart											0	0.00	-
38. INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark # 27, colored	cart											0	1,190.60	-
39. INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark # 17, black	cart											0	999.06	-
40. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO38	cart											0	489.70	-
41. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO39	cart											0	767.16	-
42. MOUSE, optical, USB conection type	piece											0	200.56	-
43. TONER CARTRIDGE,HP C3906A	cart	2					1					3	3,109.01	9,327.02
44. TONER CARTRIDGE,HP C3903A	cart											0	3,641.82	-
45. TONER CARTRIDGE,HP C4092A	cart	2		1								3	2,696.96	8,090.87
46. TONER CARTRIDGE,HP C4096A	cart											0	4,174.33	-
47. TONER CARTRIDGE,HP C7115A	cart	5		3			5			2		15	2,561.33	38,419.98
48. TONER CARTRIDGE,HP 92298A	cart											0	4,565.67	-
49. TONER CARTRIDGE,HP C4127X	cart											0	5,533.68	-
50. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q2613X	cart	4		3			2			1		10	4,087.36	40,873.64
51. TONER CARTRIDGE,HP Q2612A	cart	25		17			22			16		80	2,909.19	232,735.44
52. TONER CARTRIDGE,HP Q5942A	cart											0	6,197.31	-
53. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q6511A	cart											0	5,153.72	-
54. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C9720A	cart											0	6,532.74	-
55. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C9721A	cart											0	8,841.46	-
56. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C9722A	cart											0	8,841.46	-
57. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C9723A	cart											0	9,014.82	-
58. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q1338A	cart											0	6,586.94	-



25. ENVELOPE, expanding, kraft, legal size, 100s/box	box	8		8		4		4		24	686.00	16,463.95
26. ENVELOPE, mailing white, 500s/box	box	4		4		3		3		14	162.18	2,270.47
27. ENVELOPE, mailing white with window, 500s	box									0	210.69	-
28. ENVELOPE, pay, kraft, (4"x7-1/2"), 500s/box	box									0	121.39	-
29. ENVELOPE, expanding, plastic, legal size	piece									0	40.41	-
30. ENVELOPE, documentary, A4, 500s/box	box	3		3		1		1		8	534.13	4,273.07
31. ERASER, blackboard/whiteboard	piece	81		73		31		28		213	11.61	2,473.27
32. ERASER, rubber	piece	26		20		16		13		75	4.75	356.27
33. FILE ORGANIZER, expanding, legal, plastic, assorted colors	piece									0	84.45	-
34. FOLDER, pressboard, plain, legal, 100s/box	pack	12		12		7		7		38	864.41	32,847.75
35. FOLDER, tagboard, legal size, 100s/box	pack	15		15		7		7		44	420.13	18,485.67
36. FOLDER, tagboard, A4 size, 100s/box	pack	3		3		2		2		10	257.57	2,575.66
37. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, legal size, 50s/pack	pack									0	306.12	-
38. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, A4 size, 50s/pack	bundle									0	316.68	-
39. FOLDER, clear plastic, L-type, A4 size, 50s/pack	pack									0	251.23	-
40. FOLDER, clear plastic, L-type, legal size, 50s/pack	pack									0	232.23	-
41. GLUE, all purpose, 300 grams min.	jar	62		32		36		21		151	37.99	5,736.71
42. ILLUSTRATION BOARD, (30"x40"), 2 ply	piece									0	33.46	-
43. INDEX CARD, 3"x 5", ruled both sides, 500s/pack	pack	4				3				7	45.12	315.82
44. INDEX CARD, 5" x 8", ruled both side, 500s/pack	pack	4				3				7	101.34	709.36
45. INDEX CARD BOX, 4-3/8"x5-5/8" x 4"(3" x 5")	box	10				10				20	42.12	842.45
46. INDEX CARD BOX, 5-3/8"x8-7/8" x 6"(5" x 8")	box									0	57.53	-
47. INDEX TAB, self-adhesive, 5 sets/box	box	86		71		36		26		219	68.61	15,026.47
48. LEAD, for mechanical pencil, 0.5mm, 12 pcs/tube	tube									0	11.61	-
49. LOOSELEAF COVER, 214mm x 354mm, 50 pcs/bundle	bundle									0	500.94	-
50. MAGAZINE FILE BOX, 110mm x 220mm x 265mm, with open end	piece									0	45.28	-
51. MAGAZINE FILE BOX, 112mm x 200mm x 240mm, with open end	piece									0	50.30	-
52. MAP PIN, round head, 100s/box	box									0	36.95	-
53. MARKER, fluorescent, 3 colors/set	set	42		27		29		20		118	42.22	4,982.43
54. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, black	piece	172		149		132		112		565	15.31	8,648.00
55. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, blue	piece									0	15.31	-
56. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, red	piece									0	15.31	-
57. MARKER, permanent, black	piece	154		126		102		80		462	13.70	6,330.56
58. MARKER, permanent, blue	piece	2		1		2		1		6	13.70	82.22
59. MARKER, permanent, red	piece	6		5		6		5		22	13.70	301.46
60. MARKING PEN, for transparency	set	1				1				2	85.50	171.01
61. NOTE BOOK, stenographer's, 40 leaves	piece									0	7.60	-
62. NOTE PAD, (3"x3"), 100 sheets/pad	pad									0	36.95	-
63. NOTE PAD, (3"x4"), 100 sheets/pad	pad									0	52.78	-
64. NOTE PAD, (2"x2"), 400 sheets/pad	pad									0	114.00	-
69. NOTE PAD, (2"x3"), 100 sheets/pad	pad									0	31.67	-
66. OIL, for general purpose, 120 mL	bottle									0	31.45	-
67. PAPER, bond, Premium Grade, 210mm x 297mm (A4), 70 gsm	ream	123		103		102		79		407	106.37	43,293.40
68. PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood, 210mm x 297mm (A4), 60gsm	ream									0	56.90	-



1. BLADE, heavy duty cutter(L500), 10 pcs./pack	pack	19			5			8			1			33	10.56	348.35
2. CUTTER, heavy duty	piece	19			9			10			2			40	27.45	1,097.82
3. PUNCHER, heavy duty	piece	19			6			2			1			28	116.12	3,251.25
4. SCISSORS, (6")	pair	29			13			3			1			46	19.00	874.04
5. SHARPENER, single cutterhead	piece	13			2									15	149.56	2,243.40
6. STAMPING DATER, self-inking stamp	piece													0	443.35	-
7. STAPLER, heavy duty, standard	piece	20			9			3			1			33	165.28	5,454.33
8. STAPLE REMOVER, twin jaws	piece	31			16			8			4			59	19.93	1,176.14
9. TAPE DISPENSER, heavy duty, for 24mm(1")	piece	6												6	40.83	245.00
10. WASTE BASKET, plastic	piece													0	21.30	-
<b>COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES</b>																
1. BATHROOM SOAP, 70gms.	piece													0	14.78	-
2. BROOM, soft (tambo)	piece	100			100			75			75			350	121.39	42,487.90
3. BROOM, STICK (tingting)	piece	150			150			150			150			600	20.06	12,033.84
4. CLEANSER, powder, 350gms.	canister													0	17.58	-
5. DETERGENT POWDER, all purpose, 500gms.	pouch	250			250			250			250			1000	17.42	17,417.40
6. DETERGENT BAR, min 392 grams net mass, four(4) pcs per bar	bar	50			50			50			50			200	24.28	4,855.76
7. DISINFECTANT SPRAY, 400 grams net content	can													0	242.79	-
8. DUST PAN, non-rigid plastic, with detachable handle	piece	25						25						50	26.39	1,319.50
9. FLOOR WAX, paste, natural, 2kgs.	can													0	311.40	-
10. FLOOR WAX, paste, red, 2kgs.	can													0	311.40	-
11. FLOOR WAX, liquid type, 3.75L	can													0	336.47	-
12. FURNITURE CLEANER, 300mL/can min	can	25			25			25			25			100	114.00	11,400.48
13. INSECTICIDE, 600mL (420g) /can	can													0	118.23	-
14. MOPHANDLE, screw type, wooden handle	piece													0	84.45	-
15. MOPHEAD, 100% rayon, 400g	piece	150			150			150			150			600	72.84	43,701.84
16. RAG, COTTON, (7") in diameter	kilo	25			25			25			25			100	44.34	4,433.52
17. SCOURING PAD, economy size	pack	50			50			50			50			200	133.94	26,787.88
18. TOILET BOWL & URINAL CLEANER, 900ml	bottle													0	63.34	-
19. TOILET DEODORANT CAKE, 99% paradichlorobenzene, 50gms, 3 pcs/pack	box	250			250			250			250			1000	33.78	33,779.20
20. TRASHBAG, plastic, black, (XL)	roll													0	105.35	-
<b>LEGAL SIZE PAPER</b>																
1. PAPER, bond, Premium Grade	ream													0	121.01	-
2. PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood	ream													0	92.89	-
3. PAPER, mimeo, Whitewove	ream													0	121.82	-
4. PAPER, for PPC	ream													0	175.93	-
5. PAPER, multicopy, legal, for laser printing	ream													0	177.34	-
<b>COMMON OFFICE EQUIPMENT</b>																
1. AIRPOT, 4.0 liters, w/ dispenser	unit													0	1,161.16	-
2. FILING CABINET, four (4) drawers, steel, plain	unit													0	8,073.23	-







OTHER CONSUMABLES														-	
1. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4902AA(HP13), black, 28 ml	cart												0	995.96	-
2. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4815A(HP 13), cyan	cart												0	995.96	-
3. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4816A (HP 13), magenta, 14 ml	cart												0	995.96	-
4. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4817A (HP 13), yellow , 14 ml	cart												0	995.96	-
5. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4836A(HP 11), cyan 28 ml	cart												0	1,352.10	-
6. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4837A (HP 11), magenta, 28 ml	cart												0	1,352.10	-
7. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C483A(HP 11) , yellow 28 ml	cart												0	1,352.10	-
8. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4906AA (HP940), black	cart												0	987.68	-
9. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4906AA(HP 940XL), black	cart												0	1,366.60	-
10. INK CARTRIDGE, HPC4907AA(HP 940XL), cyan	cart												0	987.68	-
11. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4908AA(HP 940XL), magenta	cart												0	987.68	-
12. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4909AA(HP 940XL ), yellow	cart												0	987.68	-
13. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4936A(HP 18 ), black	cart												0	822.03	-
14. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4937A(HP 18) , cyan	cart												0	616.00	-
15. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4938A(HP 18) , magenta	cart												0	616.00	-
16. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4939A (HP18) , yellow	cart												0	616.00	-
17. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8721A (HP 02), black , 10 ml	cart												0	748.52	-
18. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8767WA(HP96), black , 21 ml	cart	1						1					2	1,248.57	2,497.14
19. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8771WA(HP 02), cyan , 4 ml	cart												0	399.63	-
20. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8772WA(HP 02), magenta, 3.5 ml	cart												0	399.63	-
21. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8773WA(HP 02), yellow, 6 ml	cart												0	399.63	-
22. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8774WA(HP 02), light cyan , 5.5 ml	cart												0	399.63	-
23. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8775WA(HP 02), light magenta , 5.5 ml	cart												0	399.63	-
24. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9363WA (HP 97), tricolor , 14 ml	cart	1											1	1,386.27	1,386.27
25. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9364WA (HP 98), black , 11 ml	cart												0	692.62	-
26. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9391A(HP 88XL), cyan , 17 ml	cart												0	987.68	-
27. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9392A( HP 88XL), magenta 17 ml	cart												0	987.68	-
28. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9393A(HP 88XL) , yellow 17 ml	cart												0	987.68	-
29. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9396A(HP 88XL), black 58.5 ml	cart												0	1,384.20	-
30. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB316WA( HP 564), black	cart												0	474.13	-
31. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB317WA(HP 564), photo	cart												0	396.52	-
32. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB318WA(HP 564), cyan	cart												0	396.52	-
33. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB319WA(HP 564) , magenta	cart												0	396.52	-
34. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB320WA ( HP 564), yellow	cart												0	396.52	-
35. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB335WA(HP74) , black , 4.5 ml	cart	1			1			1				1	4	637.74	2,550.98
36. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB336WA (HP74XL), black , 18 ml	cart												0	1,250.64	-
37. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB337WA (HP75),tricolor, 3.5 ml	cart	1			1			1				1	4	732.99	2,931.97
38. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB338WA (HP 75XL), tricolor, 12 ml	cart												0	1,386.27	-
39. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CC640WA (HP 60), black, 4 ml	cart	25			18			18				13	74	597.37	44,205.24
40. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CC641WA (HP60XL), black 12 ml	cart												0	1,194.74	-
41. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CC643WA (HP 60), tricolor,13 ml	cart	15			6			9				5	35	717.46	25,111.20
42. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CC644WA (HP60XL), tricolor , 11 ml	cart												0	1,395.58	-
43. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CC653AA (HP 901), black officejet , 4 ml	cart												0	598.71	-

44. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CC656AA(HP 901), tricolor officejet, 9 ml	cart												0	917.28	-
45. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CC660AA(HP702), black, 20 ml	cart	1			1								2	999.06	1,998.13
46. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CD887AA (HP703), black deskjet	cart	2			1			2				1	6	337.30	2,023.83
47. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CD888AA(HP 703), tricolor deskjet	cart	2			1			2				1	6	327.15	1,962.93
48. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CD971AA (HP 920), black	cart												0	758.87	-
49. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CD972AA (HP920XL), cyan	cart												0	569.42	-
50. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CD973AA (HP920XL), magenta	cart												0	569.42	-
51. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CD974AA (HP 920XL), yellow	cart												0	569.42	-
52. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CD975AA (HP920XL), black	cart												0	1,138.83	-
53. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CN692AA(HP 704), black	cart												0	337.30	-
54. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CN693AA (HP704), tricolor	cart												0	337.30	-
55. INK CARTRIDGE, Brother LC67HYBK, black	cart												0	1,573.66	-
56. INK CARTRIDGE, Brother LC67HYC, cyan	cart												0	952.48	-
57. INK CARTRIDGE, Brother LC67HYM, magenta	cart												0	952.48	-
58. INK CARTRIDGE, Brother LC67HYH, yellow	cart												0	952.48	-
59. INK CARTRIDGE, Brother LC 39BK, black	cart												0	691.58	-
60. INK CARTRIDGE, Brother LC 39Y, yellow	cart												0	460.71	-
61. INK CARTRIDGE, Brother LC 39C, cyan	cart												0	460.71	-
62. INK CARTRIDGE, Brother LC 39M, magenta	cart												0	460.71	-
63. INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark Black #14, PN 18C2090A	cart												0	999.06	-
66. INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark Color #15, PN 18C2110A	cart												0	1,240.29	-
67. INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark Photo #31, PN 18C0031A	cart												0	2,106.84	-
68. INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark Black #34, PN 18C0034A	cart												0	1,687.54	-
69. INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark Color #35, PN 18C0035A	cart												0	2,039.54	-
70. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13To28091, black, for printer Stylus C60/CX3100	cart												0	1,155.39	-
71. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13To29091, color, for printer Stylus C60/ C50/ CX3100	cart												0	1,054.97	-
72. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13To32190, black, for printer Stylus C80/C82/ CX5100	cart												0	1,246.50	-
73. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13To32290, Cyan, for printer Stylus C80	cart												0	595.30	-
74. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13To32390, Magenta, for printer Stylus C80	cart												0	595.30	-
75. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13To32490, Yellow, for printer Stylus C80	cart												0	595.30	-
76. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13To38190, black, for printer Stylus C41SX/UX	cart												0	489.70	-
77. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13TO38191, black, for printer Stylus C41SX/UX (Double Pack)	cart												0	863.44	-
78. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13TO39090, color, for printer Stylus C41SX/UX	cart												0	767.16	-
79. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13To42290, Cyan, for printer Stylus C82/CX5100	cart												0	542.50	-
80. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13To42390, Magenta, for printer Stylus C82/CX5100	cart												0	542.50	-

81. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T042490, Yellow, for printer Stylus C82/CX5100	cart													0	542.50	-
82. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T046190, black, for printer Stylus C63/C83	cart													0	623.25	-
83. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T047290, Cyan, for printer Stylus C63/C83	cart													0	384.10	-
84. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T047390, Magenta, for printer Stylus C63/C83	cart													0	384.10	-
85. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T047490, Yellow, for printer Stylus C63/C83	cart													0	384.10	-
86. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T062190, black, High Cap, for printer Stylus CX3700/4700/C67	cart													0	637.74	-
87. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T063190, black, Std Cap, for printer Stylus CX3700/4700/C67	cart													0	489.70	-
88. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T063290, Cyan, Std Cap, for printer Stylus CX3700/4700/C67	cart													0	393.41	-
89. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T063390, Magenta, Std Cap, for printer Stylus CX3700/4700/C67	cart													0	393.41	-
90. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T063490, Yellow, Std Cap, for printer Stylus CX3700/4700/C67	cart													0	393.41	-
91. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T075190, Black, for printer Stylus color C59/CX2900	cart													0	292.99	-
92. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T075290, Cyan, for printer Stylus color C59/CX2900	cart													0	292.99	-
93. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T075390, Magenta, for printer Stylus color C59/CX2900	cart													0	292.99	-
94. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T075490, Yellow, for printer Stylus color C59/CX2900	cart													0	292.99	-
95. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T103190, Black, for printer Stylus T40W/TX600FW	cart													0	862.40	-
96. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T103290, Cyan, for printer Stylus T40W/TX600FW	cart													0	574.59	-
97. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T103390, Magenta, for printer Stylus T40W/TX600FW	cart													0	574.59	-
98. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T103490, Yellow, for printer Stylus T40W/TX600FW	cart													0	574.59	-
99. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T104190, black, for printer C110, CX7300/8300, TX200/400, Pigment High Cap	cart													0	574.59	-
100. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T104193, Black, for printer C110, CX7300/8300, TX200/400 Pigment High Cap - Double Pack	cart													0	957.65	-
101. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T105190, Black, for printer Stylus T10/T11/ T13/ T30/T20E/C79/C90/TX100/TX110/TX111/TX200/TX210/TX400/TX550 W/TX300F/TX510FN/TX600FW/CX3900/CX5500/CX5900/CX6900F/ CX8300/CX9300F, Pigment - 73N	cart													0	430.68	-

102. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T105290, Cyan, for printer Stylus T10/T11/ T13/ T30/T20E/C79/C90/TX100/TX110/TX111/TX200/TX210/TX400/TX550W/TX300F/TX510FN/TX600FW/CX3900/CX5500/CX5900/CX6900F/CX8300/CX9300F, Pigment - 73N	cart													0	430.68	-
103. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T105390, Magenta, for printer Stylus T10/T11/ T13/ T30/T20E/C79/C90/TX100/TX110/TX111/TX200/ TX210/TX400/TX550W/ TX300F/TX510FN/TX600FW/CX3900/CX5500/CX5900/CX6900F/CX 8300/CX9300F, Pigment - 73N	cart													0	430.68	-
104. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T105490, Yellow, for printer Stylus T10/T11/ T13/ T30/T20E/C79/C90/TX100/TX110/TX111/TX200/ TX210/TX400/TX550W/ TX300F/TX510FN/TX600FW/CX3900/CX5500/CX5900/CX6900F/CX 8300/CX9300F, Pigment - 73N	cart													0	430.68	-
105. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T107190, Black, for printer T10/T11/ T13/T20E/ TX100/TX110/TX111/CX5500) Pigment - 91N	cart													0	283.67	-
106. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T107290, Cyan, for printer T10/T11/ T13/T20E/ TX100/TX110/TX111/CX5500) Pigment - 91N	cart													0	283.67	-
107. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T107390, Magenta, for printer T10/T11/ T13/ T20E/TX100/TX110/TX111/CX5500) Pigment - 91N	cart													0	283.67	-
108. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T107490, Yellow, for printer T10/T11/ T13/T20E/ TX100/TX110/TX111/CX5500) Pigment - 91N	cart													0	283.67	-
109. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T111190, Black, for printer Stylus Photo R270/ 290/390/RX590, High Cap	cart													0	954.55	-
110. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T111290, Cyan, for printer Stylus Photo R270/ 290/390/RX590, High Cap	cart													0	954.55	-
111. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T111390, Magenta, for printer Stylus Photo R270/ 290/390/RX590, High Cap	cart													0	954.55	-
112. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T111490, Yellow, for printer Stylus Photo R270/ 290/390/RX590, High Cap	cart													0	954.55	-
113. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T111590, Light Cyan, for printer Stylus Photo R270/ 290/390/RX590, High Cap	cart													0	954.55	-
114. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T111690, Light Magenta, for printer Stylus Photo R270/ 290/390/RX590, High Cap	cart													0	954.55	-
115. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T112190, Black, for printer Stylus Photo R270/290/390, RX590, Std Cap	cart													0	666.73	-
116. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T112290, Cyan, for printer Stylus Photo R270/290/390, RX590, Std Cap	cart													0	666.73	-
117. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T112390, Magenta, for printer Stylus Photo R270/290/390, RX590, Std Cap	cart													0	666.73	-

118. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T112490, Yellow, for printer Stylus Photo R270/290/390, RX590, Std Cap	cart											0	666.73	-
119. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T112590, Light Cyan, for printer Stylus Photo R270/290/390, RX590, Std Cap	cart											0	666.73	-
120. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T112690, Light Magenta, for printer Stylus Photo R270/290/390, RX590, Std Cap	cart											0	666.73	-
121. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T141190, Black, for ME 32/320/620F - 141	cart											0	307.48	-
122. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T141290, Cyan, for ME 32/320/620F - 141	cart											0	307.48	-
123. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T141390, Magenta, for ME 32/320/620F - 141	cart											0	307.48	-
124. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T141490, Yellow, for ME 32/320/620F - 141	cart											0	307.48	-
125. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T143190, Black, for printer ME 960FWD/900WD - 143	cart											0	584.94	-
126. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T143290, Cyan, for printer ME Office 960FWD/ 900WD - 143	cart											0	460.71	-
127. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T143390, Magenta, for printer ME Office 960FWD/ 900WD - 143	cart											0	460.71	-
128. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T143490, Yellow, for printer ME Office 960FWD/ 900WD - 143	cart											0	460.71	-
129. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C3906F, black	cart											0	3,109.01	-
130. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CB435A, black	cart	14		9			10			7		40	2,529.24	101,169.52
131. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CB436A, black	cart	1										1	2,968.21	2,968.21
132. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CB540A, black	cart											0	2,929.90	-
133. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CB541A, cyan	cart											0	2,691.78	-
134. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CB542A, yellow	cart											0	2,691.78	-
135. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CB543A, magenta	cart											0	2,691.78	-
136. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CC364A, black	cart											0	6,418.86	-
137. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CC530A, black	cart											0	5,140.26	-
138. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CC531A, cyan	cart											0	4,821.39	-
139. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CC532A, yellow	cart											0	4,821.39	-
140. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CC533A, magenta	cart											0	4,821.39	-
141. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE250A, black	cart											0	5,332.83	-
142. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE251A, cyan	cart											0	10,504.15	-
143. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE252A, yellow	cart											0	10,504.15	-
144. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE253A, magenta	cart											0	10,504.15	-
145. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE255A, black	cart											0	6,326.72	-
146. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE260A, black	cart											0	6,250.11	-
147. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE261A, cyan	cart											0	11,353.10	-
148. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE262A, yellow	cart											0	11,353.10	-
149. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE263A, magenta	cart											0	11,353.10	-
150. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE278A, black	cart											0	3,056.21	-
151. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE285A, black	cart	24		12			9			9		54	2,694.89	145,523.84

152. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE505A, black	cart	4			1			4			1		10	3,644.26	36,442.56
153. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE505X, high cap, black	cart												0	6,691.14	-
154. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q6000A, black	cart												0	3,161.81	-
155. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q6001A, cyan	cart												0	3,446.51	-
156. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q6002A, yellow	cart												0	3,446.51	-
157. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q6003A, magenta	cart												0	3,446.51	-
158. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q6470A, black	cart												0	5,501.58	-
159. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q6471A, cyan	cart												0	5,470.53	-
160. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q6472A, yellow	cart												0	5,470.53	-
161. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q6473A, magenta	cart												0	5,470.53	-
162. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q7581A, cyan	cart												0	7,082.49	-
163. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q7582A, yellow	cart												0	7,082.49	-
164. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q7583A, magenta	cart												0	7,082.49	-
165. TONER CARTRIDGE, Brother TN-155BK, black	cart												0	4,286.14	-
166. TONER CARTRIDGE, Brother TN-155M, magenta	cart												0	5,745.92	-
167. TONER CARTRIDGE, Brother TN-155Y, yellow	cart												0	5,745.92	-
168. TONER CARTRIDGE, Brother TN-155C, cyan	cart												0	5,745.92	-
169. TONER CARTRIDGE, Brother TN-2025	cart												0	2,640.02	-
170. TONER CARTRIDGE, Brother TN-2130	cart												0	1,811.78	-
171. TONER CARTRIDGE, TN-3250, low yield, for Brother HL5350DN	cart												0	3,312.96	-
172. TONER CARTRIDGE, Lexmark X340A11G	cart												0	6,056.51	-
173. TONER CARTRIDGE, Lexmark E360H11P	cart												0	11,953.57	-
174. TONER CARTRIDGE, Lexmark E450A11P	cart												0	6,784.32	-
175. TONER CARTRIDGE, Lexmark T650A11P	cart												0	9,586.88	-
176. TONER CARTRIDGE, Lexmark T650H11P	cart												0	25,970.50	-
177. TONER CARTRIDGE, Developer, Epson C13SO50005, for printer EPL-5500	cart												0	3,158.70	-
178. TONER CARTRIDGE, Developer, Epson C13SO50010, for printer EPL-5700L/5800	cart												0	5,172.36	-
179. TONER CARTRIDGE, Developer, Epson C13SO50087, for printer EPL-5900/5900L	cart												0	5,272.78	-
180. TONER CARTRIDGE, Developer, Epson C13SO50166, 6K, for printer EPL-6200	cart												0	5,128.88	-
181. TONER CARTRIDGE, Developer, Epson C13SO50167, 3K, for printer EPL-6200/6200L	cart												0	3,260.16	-
182. TONER CARTRIDGE, Epson C13SO50440, Std Cap, for printer AL-M2010D/DN	cart												0	5,470.53	-
183. TONER CARTRIDGE, Developer, Epson C13SO50520, 1.8K, for printer AL-M1200	cart												0	3,595.60	-
184. TONER CARTRIDGE, Developer, Epson C13SO50521, 3.2K, for printer AL-M1200	cart												0	5,320.41	-
185. TONER CARTRIDGE, Samsung Part No. SCX-D655A for printer model MFP 6545	cart												0	10,353.00	-

186. TONER CARTRIDGE, Samsung Part No. ML D3050B for printer ML-D3050 / ML-D3051	cart											0	7,091.81	-	
187. TONER CARTRIDGE, Samsung Part No. ML T-D105L, for printer ML 2580n	cart											0	2,847.08	-	
188. TONER CARTRIDGE, Samsung Part No. ML D2850B, for printer ML D2851ND	cart											0	4,840.03	-	
189. TONER CARTRIDGE, Samsung Part No. ML TD104-S, for Samsung ML 1660	cart											0	3,023.08	-	
190. RIBBON CARTRIDGE, for Fujitsu DL3850	cart											0	456.55	-	
191. RIBBON CARTRIDGE, for OKI ML 1120	cart											0	7,230.86	-	
192. RIBBON CARTRIDGE, Lexmark 11A3550 for Printer Models 23xx series	cart											0	1,159.54	-	
193. RIBBON CARTRIDGE, Epson C13SO15505 for printer DFX-9000	cart											0	1,146.08	-	
194. RIBBON CARTRIDGE, Epson C13SO15506(7753) Fabric, for printer LQ 300/300+II & 580	cart											0	121.13	-	
195. RIBBON CARTRIDGE, Epson C13SO15508(S015016), black, for printer LQ 670/680/680Pro	cart											0	349.93	-	
196. RIBBON CARTRIDGE, Epson C13SO15568, Color, for printer LX-300	cart											0	1,242.36	-	
197. RIBBON CARTRIDGE, Epson C13SO15577(#8766), for printer DFX-5000+/ 8000/8500 Black Ribbon (S015055)	cart											0	954.55	-	
198. RIBBON CARTRIDGE, Epson C13SO15587, black for printer DLQ-3000/3000+/3500	cart											0	1,045.65	-	
199. RIBBON CARTRIDGE, Epson C13SO15589(S015337), for printer LQ-590	cart	74		72				55				53	254	378.92	96,245.63
200. PRINthead, HP 11, black, C4810A, 8 ml	cart											0	1,386.27	-	
201. PRINthead, HP 11, cyan, 8 ml	cart											0	1,386.27	-	
202. PRINthead, HP 11, magenta C4812A, 8 ml	cart											0	1,386.27	-	
203. PRINthead, HP 11 yellow, 8 ml	cart											0	1,386.27	-	
204. Photoconductor Kit, Lexmark PN 12A8302	cart											0	4,182.61	-	
205. Photoconductor Kit, Lexmark PN E260X22G	cart											0	2,329.43	-	
206. Photoconductor Kit, Lexmark PN E250X22G	cart											0	2,329.43	-	
207. PHOTOCODUCTOR UNIT, Epson C13S051099, for printer EPL 6200/6200L	cart											0	3,442.37	-	
<b>B. OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS BUT REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (Note: Please indicate price of items)</b>															
<b>Office Equipment and Accessories</b>															
1. AIR CONDITIONING UNIT, Window Type, manual, 2HP	unit	28											28	28,000.00	784,000.00
2. CABINET, FILING steel vertical, 4 drawers, beige	unit	15											15	10,000.00	150,000.00
3. CABINET, FILING steel lateral, 3 drawers, beige L90cm, D45cm, H106cm	unit	5											5	12,000.00	60,000.00
4. CABINET, FILING steel, 3 shelves w/ sliding glass, L-88cm, W-40cm, H-88cm	unit	5											5	10,000.00	50,000.00
5. CABINET, FILING steel, with 3 drawers left side and 3 shelves with door swing type at right side, L-88cm, W-40cm, H-88cm	unit	5											5	10,000.00	50,000.00
6. CHAIR, EXECUTIVE with high backrest with arm rest, color gray, multi-directional swivel and tilt base	unit	5											5	4,000.00	20,000.00

7. CHAIR, SWIVEL, with backrest and armrest, with gas lift, color black or gray W-63cm x D-58.5cm x H-96cm	unit	7												7	1,500.00	10,500.00	
8. CHAIR MONOBLOCK with backrest and armrest, tablet type color white	unit	60												60	950.00	57,000.00	
9. FAN, ELECTRIC, Ceiling, plastic blade, size 16, gray	unit	20												20	2,000.00	40,000.00	
10. TABLE, CONFERENCE with chairs, size 1800 x 1200 x750mm, 8-10 seater	unit	2												2	15,000.00	30,000.00	
11. TABLE, OFFICE made of wood with 1 front drawer, 2 left drawers and 3 right drawers, color mahogany size 24"x48"	unit	9												9	10,000.00	90,000.00	
12. TYPEWRITER, MANUAL standard elite typecase, 46 keys Philippine keyboard, metal casing brand new 18" carriage	unit	1												1	25,000.00	25,000.00	
<b>Office Supplies</b>																	
1. Ballpen, black	piece	175			175				25					25	400	5.00	2,000.00
2. Ballpen, red	piece	5			5									10	5.00	50.00	
3. Chalk, colored enamel	box	7			5			9						8	29	80.00	2,320.00
4. Correction Tape for typewriter	piece	3			2			3						2	10	30.00	300.00
5. Envelope, mailing short, white 500's	box	0.1			0.1									0	150.00	30.00	
6. Folder Binder, 2 holes, 3-5 inches, long	piece	8			7			5						5	25	350.00	8,750.00
7. Folder, Clear, long	piece	13			12			13						12	50	50.00	2,500.00
8. Folder, Pressboard plain, long/100's color green	box	2.5			1			1						5	800.00	3,600.00	
9. Folder, Sliding clear plastic, long asstd. Colors	piece	15			15			15						15	60	20.00	1,200.00
10. Folder, Sliding clear plastic, short asstd. Colors	piece	15			15			15						15	60	15.00	900.00
11. Ink Refill, Permanent marker	bottle	12			9			8						6	35	200.00	7,000.00
12. Ink Refill, whiteboard marker	bottle	30			24			22						19	95	200.00	19,000.00
13. Paper, Bond with letter head, long	ream	4			4			4						4	16	400.00	6,400.00
14. Paper, Bond with letter head, short	ream	4			4			4						4	16	300.00	4,800.00
15. Staple wire, std. #10 small	box	6			4			6						4	20	20.00	400.00
16. Tape, masking 1-1/2"	roll	5			5										10	60.00	600.00
17. Tape, masking 3"	roll	15			15										30	120.00	3,600.00
18. Transparency Film, 100's	box	1			1										2	400.00	800.00
<b>Audio and visual presentation and composing equipment</b>																	
1. PROJECTOR, LCD, DLP Display Technology 2500 ANSI Lumens, 3000:1 contrast ratio, 4:3 native aspect ratio, 6:9 Compatible, 4,000 hours, 800 x 600 native ratio	unit	27													27	25,000.00	675,000.00
2. SCREEN WIDE, PROJECTOR size: 70" x 70" with tripod size 12"-30" length 1.5mm weight 3-7 lbs, head type: 3-way ball, feet rubber spike, common material: carbon, fiber, aluminum	unit	5													5	5,000.00	25,000.00
3															0		-
4															0		-
5															0		-
6															0		-
7															0		-
8															0		-



9														0		-
10														0		-
<b>Photographic or filming or video equipment</b>																
1														0		-
2														0		-
3														0		-
4														0		-
5														0		-
6														0		-
7														0		-
8														0		-
9														0		-
10														0		-
<b>Cleaning Equipment and Supplies</b>																
1. Air Freshener, spray, aerosol type, 280ml	canister	50			50				50					200	180.00	36,000.00
2. Disinfectant, Magic Cleaner	gallon	75			75				75					300	400.00	120,000.00
3. Disinfectant, Trisol	gallon	50			50				50					200	380.00	76,000.00
4. Floor wax, liquid (natural)	gallon	8			7				8					30	600.00	18,000.00
5. Floor wax, liquid (red)	gallon	15			15				15					60	600.00	36,000.00
6. Hand soap, liquid	gallon	50			50				50					200	300.00	60,000.00
7. Insecticide Spray aerosol type 600ml./can	canister	100			100				100					400	200.00	80,000.00
8. Trash Bag, size L (green)	roll	75			75				75					300	200.00	60,000.00
9. Trash Bag, size XXL (black)	roll	250			250				250					1000	180.00	180,000.00
10. Trash bin, big, color blue	piece	21			21									42	1,000.00	42,000.00
11. Wax, emulsion	gallon	12			12				12					48	800.00	38,400.00
<b>Paper Materials and Products</b>																
1														0		-
2														0		-
3														0		-
4														0		-
5														0		-
6														0		-
7														0		-
8														0		-
9														0		-
10														0		-
<b>Lighting and fixtures and accessories</b>																
1														0		-
2														0		-
3														0		-
4														0		-
5														0		-
6														0		-

7														0		-
8														0		-
9														0		-
10														0		-
<b>Electrical equipment and components and supplies</b>																
1														0		-
2														0		-
3														0		-
4														0		-
5														0		-
6														0		-
7														0		-
8														0		-
9														0		-
10														0		-
<b>Computer Supplies</b>																
1. Cable, UTP, CAT6 Belden/Wyred	box	11			11			5			5			32	5,500.00	176,000.00
2. Cable Tie, assorted	box	3			2			3			2			10	200.00	2,000.00
3. CD-DVD-RW (blank DVD Rewritable)	box							1			1			2	300.00	600.00
4. CD-DVD-RW (blank DVD Rewritable) with case	piece	11			11			5			5			32	50.00	1,600.00
5. Cleaner for Computer	bottle	5			4			4			3			16	100.00	1,600.00
6. Computer Paper, Continuous Form 1 ply (3x5)	box	2			1			3			1			7	7,000.00	49,000.00
7. Computer Paper, Continuous Form 1 ply (7x4-1/2)	box	7			3			3			2			15	650.00	9,750.00
8. Diskette, (3,5") DSHD 10 pcs/box	box	2			1			2			1			6	100.00	600.00
9. Ink, Canon Fax Machine FX 3	piece	1			1			1			1			4	5,000.00	20,000.00
10. Ink, film Panasonic KX-FA57E( fax machine)	piece	2			2			3			3			10	1,800.00	18,000.00
11. Ink Cartridge, Canon IP 1880, CL 830, colored	cart.	1												1	2,500.00	2,500.00
12. Ink Cartridge, Canon IP 1880, CL 831, black	cart.	1												1	2,500.00	2,500.00
13. Ink Cartridge, Canon BJ 1000 SP, BC-03, black	cart.	1												1	3,000.00	3,000.00
14. Ink Cartridge, HP #02, HP Photosmart 3110	cart.	1			1									2	1,500.00	3,000.00
15. Ink refill, HP #27, black	bottle	1												1	500.00	500.00
16. Ink refill, HP #28, tri color	bottle	1												1	600.00	600.00
17. RG 59 cable	box	2			1									3	5,500.00	16,500.00
18. RJ45 Connectors	piece	3000			1000									4000	3.00	12,000.00
19. Ribbon Cartridge, Epson S015584 (FX-2175)	piece	6			6			5			5			22	1,000.00	22,000.00
20. Ribbon Refill, Epson S015337 (LQ-590)	piece	50			50			50			50			200	100.00	20,000.00
21. Staple Arrow 1,000, 1-25 (for cable tackers)	box	5			5			5			5			20	250.00	5,000.00
22. Toner, Epson Aculaser M1200	piece	1			1									2	4,000.00	8,000.00
23. Toner Cartridge, Samsung MLT 108 series (E)	cart.	2			1									3	3,500.00	10,500.00
24. Toner Cartridge, Sharp, AR-153E	cart.	13			12									25	4,000.00	100,000.00
<b>Computer Equipment and Accessories</b>																

1. COMPUTER, DESKTOP, Genuine Windows 7 Professional, Intel Core i5 2400 3.1 Ghz 1156, ASUS P8H67-M LGA 1155, 4GB Geil DDR3 PC 10600/1333, Seagate 1TB 7200 SATA, ASUS DVDRW DRW-24B 1st 24x SATA, AOC 18.5 LED Monitor, Palit-GF220 1GB DDR3 128 BIT, ATX Casing with Keyboard, USB Mouse, 700 watts power supply, avr	set	164									164	30,000.00	4,920,000.00
2. COMPUTER, LAPTOP, with Genuine Windows 7 Home Basic, Intel Core i3-380M Processor, 2GB DDR3 Memory, 500GB Hard Drive, ATI Radeon HD Premium, 14.1" HD Picture Widescreen LCD, Super Multi DVD Dual Layer Drive, Bluetooth, Card Reader, HDMI, 512MB dedicated video.	unit	8									8	32,000.00	256,000.00
3. PRINTER, Laserjet, toner type	unit	25									25	7,000.00	175,000.00
4. PRINTER, 24-pin Dot Matrix, Bi-directional with logic seeking, Letter Quality, 24-Pin Head, Rapid print speeds up to 658 cps, Up to 5-part forms printing capability (Original + 4 copies), Flexible paper handling - load from rear, bottom or front, User friendly control panel and setting selection, 80 columns.	unit	20									20		-
6											0		-
7											0		-
8											0		-
9											0		-
10											0		-
<b>Medical/Dental Supplies</b>													
1. Alcon eye and ear drops	bottle	2		1		1			1		5	400.00	2,000.00
2. Alaxan FR	capsule	150		150		150			150		600	15.00	9,000.00
3. Alcohol, 40% (Greencross)	bottle	10		10		10			10		40	80.00	3,200.00
4. Alcohol, 70% (Greencross)	bottle	15		15		35			35		100	100.00	10,000.00
5. Ambroxol, 75mgs	tablet	100		100		100			100		400	30.00	12,000.00
6. Amoxicillin capsule	piece	350		350		350			350		1400	8.00	11,200.00
7. Ampicilin Ointment	tube	2		1		1			1		5	450.00	2,250.00
8. Band Aid	box	3		1		2			1		7	75.00	525.00
9. Betadine, 120 ml.	bottle	7		5		7			5		24	160.00	3,840.00
10. Bib	pack	3		2		3			2		10	150.00	1,500.00
11. Bioflu	tablet	200		200		200			200		800	10.00	8,000.00
12. Biogesic tablet	tablet	1000		1000		900			900		3800	6.00	22,800.00
13. Bonamine (Dizitab)	tablet	145		145		25			25		340	10.00	3,400.00
14. Burs, round	piece	3		2							5	50.00	250.00
15. Burs, inverted	piece	3		2							5	50.00	250.00
16. Burs, straight	piece	3		2							5	50.00	250.00
17. Buscopan, 10mgs	tablet	100		100		50			50		300	20.00	6,000.00
18. Caladryl lotion, 30ml	bottle	8		7		6			4		25	80.00	2,000.00
19. Calciblock, 10mg.	tablet	13		12		13			12		50	35.00	1,750.00
20. Captopril, 25mg.	tablet	50		50							100	6.00	600.00
21. Carbocisteine capsule, 500mg.	capsule	50		50		50			50		200	10.00	2,000.00
22. Cefalexin, 500 mg.	capsule	150		150		150			150		600	25.00	15,000.00

23. Claritin tablet	tablet	50			50								100	100.00	10,000.00
24. Composite	box	2			1			2					6	8,000.00	48,000.00
25. Cotton, 400 grams	pack	2			1			2					6	100.00	600.00
26. Cotton, balls	pack	2			1			2					6	300.00	1,800.00
27. Cotton, rolled	pack	3			2			3					10	300.00	3,000.00
28. Decolgen (non-drowsy)	tablet	350			350			250					1200	8.00	9,600.00
29. Dextrose, D5LR	piece	2			1			2					6	200.00	1,200.00
30. Domperidone (Motilium)	tablet	50			50			50					200	35.00	7,000.00
31. Dulcolax	tablet	50			50			50					200	15.00	3,000.00
32. Elastic bandage 2" brown	roll	10			10			10					40	40.00	1,600.00
33. Elastic bandage 4" brown	roll	15			15			35					100	45.00	4,500.00
34. Face mask, non woven earloop	box	3			2			2					8	150.00	1,200.00
35. Gauze bandage 3x6 yards	roll	25			25			25					100	20.00	2,000.00
36. Gloves, medium, 100 pcs./box	box	5			5			5					20	250.00	5,000.00
37. Gloves, small, 100 pcs./box	box	6			6			6					24	250.00	6,000.00
38. Gloves, Surgical, 6.5	piece	13			12			13					50	30.00	1,500.00
39. Gloves, Surgical, 7.5	piece	13			12			13					50	30.00	1,500.00
40. Gown, for Operating Room	piece	3			2			3					10	1,200.00	12,000.00
41. Hydrasec, 100 mgs	capsule	25			25			25					100	40.00	4,000.00
42. Hydrogen peroxide, 500ml.	bottle	3			3								6	350.00	2,100.00
43. Introglycerin Patch	piece	1						1					2	1,200.00	2,400.00
44. IRM	box	1											1	2,000.00	2,000.00
45. Kelly Pad	piece	1			1								2	350.00	700.00
46. Kremil-S Reformulated	tablet	100			100			50					300	10.00	3,000.00
47. Lidocaine	box	3			2			2					8	800.00	6,400.00
48. Loratadine	tablet	25			25			25					100	30.00	3,000.00
49. Medicol	capsule	100			100			50					300	10.00	3,000.00
50. Mefenamic acid, 500 gm.	piece	850			850			600					2900	10.00	29,000.00
51. Mouth mirror with handle	piece	3			2			2					8	90.00	720.00
52. Mupirocin ointment	tube	1			1			1					4	380.00	1,520.00
53. Neomycin drops	bottle	1			1			1					4	450.00	1,800.00
54. Neozep	tablet	500			500			250					1500	7.00	10,500.00
55. Nitroglycerin ointment	piece	1			1								2	250.00	500.00
56. Omega pain killer, 120 ml	bottle	5			5			13					35	100.00	3,500.00
57. Pharmaton, vitamins	capsule	750			750								1500	30.00	45,000.00
58. Plasil tablet	tablet	50			50			50					200	10.00	2,000.00
59. Plaster	roll	3			2			3					10	200.00	2,000.00
60. Refill, Medical oxygen tank	tank	2			1								3	500.00	1,500.00
61. Salbutamol nebulas	piece	10			10			10					40	30.00	1,200.00
62. Sofratulle of Bacitracin	piece	2			1			2					6	150.00	900.00
63. Sterile gauze 2x2	piece	75			75			75					300	8.00	2,400.00
64. Sterile gauze 4x4	piece	75			75			75					300	12.00	3,600.00
65. Surgical tape (Micropore) 1x10 yrds	roll	10			10			5					30	25.00	750.00

66. Teramycin ointment	tube	2			1			1			1			5	300.00	1,500.00
67. Tongue Depressor	box	1			1									2	600.00	1,200.00
68. Ventolin Nebules	piece	10			10									20	40.00	800.00
69. Visine red	bottle	1			1			1			1			4	150.00	600.00
70. Visine (Refresh)	tube	3			2			3			2			10	70.00	700.00
71. Zantac, 50mg.	piece	50			50									100	10.00	1,000.00
<b>Copying Machine Supplies</b>																
1. Book Paper, short subs. 20	ream	107			100			87			83			377	200.00	75,400.00
2. Book Paper, long subs. 20	ream	153			149			89			84			475	250.00	118,750.00
3. Book Paper, 11x17 subs. 24	ream	11			10									21	400.00	8,400.00
4. C2S Glossy Photo Paper 11 x 17 (gsm 120)	piece	1500			1500									3000	4.00	12,000.00
5. C2S Glossy Photo Paper 8.5 x 13 (gsm 120)	piece	2500			2500									5000	2.50	12,500.00
6. Cartolina Yellow 8 1/2 x 13	piece	1500			1500									3000	2.00	6,000.00
7. Cartolina Green 8 1/2 x 13	piece	2500			2500									5000	2.00	10,000.00
8. Diploma Jacket	piece	1500						1500						3000	100.00	300,000.00
9. Ink for 5327 (Gestetner)	cart.	40			40			3			2			85	1,400.00	119,000.00
10. Master CPMT19 for 5430 (Gestetner)	roll	4			4									8	6,500.00	52,000.00
11. Master CPMT9 for 5327 (Gestetner)	roll	4			4									8	5,600.00	44,800.00
12. Photo drum for 2030 Gestetner	piece	1			1									2	16,000.00	32,000.00
13. Photo drum for Fuji 235	piece	1												1	10,000.00	10,000.00
14. Staple Wire, HD-3LS 10 mm	box	50						50						100	40.00	4,000.00
15. Toner 2030 - black (Gestetner)	cart.	5			5									10	4,000.00	40,000.00
16. Toner 2030 - yellow (Gestetner)	cart.	5			5									10	11,000.00	110,000.00
17. Toner 2030 - cyan (Gestetner)	cart.	5			5									10	11,000.00	110,000.00
18. Toner 2030 - magenta (Gestetner)	cart.	5			5									10	11,000.00	110,000.00
19. Toner 1802 (Gestetner)	cart.	15			15									30	4,000.00	120,000.00
20. Toner 2000Le (Gestetner)	cart.	20			20			5			5			50	3,000.00	150,000.00
21. Toner Type for 635/735 (Gestetner)	cart.	6			6									12	7,000.00	84,000.00
22. Velum Paper, long (color: white)	piece	2500			2500									5000	2.50	12,500.00
23. Velum Paper, short (color: white)	piece	500			500									1000	2.50	2,500.00
24. White Woove, long	ream	100			100			50			50			300	250.00	75,000.00
25. White Woove A4	ream	50			50			50			50			200	200.00	40,000.00
<b>Printshop Supplies &amp; Materials</b>																
1. Sticker (Vinyl) (50 x 164) China Sticker	piece	1			1									2	2,900.00	5,800.00
2. EPSON R290 Pigment Ink magenta	bottle	2			1			2			1			6	350.00	2,100.00
3. EPSON R290 Pigment Ink Light Magenta	bottle	2			1			2			1			6	350.00	2,100.00
4. EPSON R290 Pigment Ink Cyan	bottle	2			2			2			2			8	350.00	2,800.00
5. EPSON R290 Pigment Ink Light Cyan	bottle	2			1			2			1			6	350.00	2,100.00
6. EPSON R290 Pigment Ink Yellow	bottle	3			3			3			3			12	350.00	4,200.00
7. EPSON R290 Pigment Ink Black	bottle	2			2			2			2			8	350.00	2,800.00
8. Gromets Eyelets	pair	1000			1000			1000			1000			4000	1.00	4,000.00
9. Tarpaulin 40" x 164' 10oz./roll (300gsm)	roll	6			6			4			4			20	1,700.00	34,000.00
10. Tarpaulin 54" x 164' 12oz./roll (340gsm)	roll	3			3			3			2			11	2,500.00	27,500.00

11. Tarpaulin 6' x 164' 12oz./roll (340gsm)	roll	5			5			3			2			15	3,300.00	49,500.00
<b>Digital Studio Supplies &amp; Materials</b>																
1. Clean Card Kit Pn A5011 Ultra cleaning	piece	3			2									5	1,600.00	8,000.00
2. PVC Card, plain (for EVOLIS printer)	piece	2500			2500									5000	10.00	50,000.00
3. YMCKO R3011 200 images (for EVOLIS printer)	roll	8			7									15	3,200.00	48,000.00
4. Battery Pack, LP-EE, 32WH, MH10188, 7.4v (for EOS 450D)	piece	1			1									2	2,000.00	4,000.00
5. Battery Pack, NB-2LH, 7.4v 720 mAh (li-ion)(for EOS 350D)	piece	1												1	2,000.00	2,000.00
<b>Testing Materials</b>																
1. Autism Screening Instrument for Educational Planning	set	1												1	30,000.00	30,000.00
2. Bender - Gestalt Motot test	set	1												1	30,000.00	30,000.00
3. College ADHD Response Evaluation	set	1												1	23,000.00	23,000.00
4. Differential Aptitude Test (DAT) C.E. Answer Sheet	package	70			70									140	700.00	98,000.00
5. DAT Score Key	set	2			2									4	3,100.00	12,400.00
6. DAT Test Booklet Form T	set	3			2									5	12,000.00	60,000.00
7. Interpersonal Style Inventory (ISI)	set	1												1	13,000.00	13,000.00
8. Learning Styles Inventory (LSI)	set	1												1	15,000.00	15,000.00
9. Otis Lennon School Ability Test (OLSAT) Answer Sheet	package	5			5									10	350.00	3,500.00
10. Open High School Placement Test	set	1												1	20,000.00	20,000.00
11. Personnel Assessment Form	set	1												1	20,000.00	20,000.00
12. Raven's Progressive Test (Advanced & Standard)	set	1												1	100,000.00	100,000.00
13. School Motivation & Learning Strategies Inventory	set	1												1	32,000.00	32,000.00
14. Wagner Enneagram Personality Style Scale (WEPSS)	set	1			1									2	21,000.00	42,000.00
<b>Sports Supplies &amp; Materials</b>																
1. Air Pump	piece	1			1									2	150.00	300.00
2. Bag, Lawn Tennis	piece							2			2			4	1,100.00	4,400.00
3. Ball, Basketball, GG-6	piece	5			5			2			1			13	1,300.00	16,900.00
4. Ball, Basketball, GG-7	piece	5			5			2			1			13	1,300.00	16,900.00
5. Ball, Baseball	piece	20			20			10			10			60	550.00	33,000.00
6. Ball, Billiards	box							1			1			2	2,200.00	4,400.00
7. Ball, Football	piece	5			5			5			5			20	1,200.00	24,000.00
8. Ball, Futsal	piece	10			10			5			5			30	1,100.00	33,000.00
9. Ball, Lawn Tennis	can	10			10			5			5			30	350.00	10,500.00
10. Ball, Sepak Takraw	piece							2			1			3	650.00	1,950.00
11. Ball, Softball	piece	20			20									40	650.00	26,000.00
12. Ball, Table Tennis #20	box	30			30			15			15			90	150.00	13,500.00
13. Ball, Volleyball, Tri-Color	piece	10			10			5			5			30	1,900.00	57,000.00
14. Board, Dart	piece	10			10									20	2,800.00	56,000.00
15. Body Protector, Baseball	piece							1			1			2	1,350.00	2,700.00
16. Bat, Baseball	piece	2						1						3	9,500.00	28,500.00
17. Bat, Softball	piece	2												2	8,000.00	16,000.00
18. Billiard Cloth, (Tapete)	piece	2			2									4	2,200.00	8,800.00
19. Chalk Holder	piece	5			5									10	150.00	1,500.00
20. Clock, Chess	piece	4			3			2			2			11	3,850.00	42,350.00

21. Cue Stick, 16oz.	piece							4			4			8	2,200.00	17,600.00
22. Dart Pin	set	5			5									10	1,400.00	14,000.00
23. Dart Pin Case	piece	5			5									10	350.00	3,500.00
24. Gloves, Baseball	piece	25			25			6			6			62	1,200.00	74,400.00
25. Gloves, for goal keeper	pair							2			2			4	950.00	3,800.00
26. Goggles 2.0	piece	2			1			5			5			13	900.00	11,700.00
27. Grip, for replacement	piece	3			2			5			5			15	175.00	2,625.00
28. Kickpad with hand guard	piece							3			2			5	850.00	4,250.00
29. Knee support	piece							5			5			10	400.00	4,000.00
30. Mat, Chess	piece	6			6									12	450.00	5,400.00
31. Master Tip	piece							10			10			20	35.00	700.00
32. Master Tisa	piece							10			10			20	20.00	400.00
33. Megaphone	piece							1			1			2	2,200.00	4,400.00
34. Mouth Guard	piece							8			8			16	295.00	4,720.00
35. Mueller Tape	box							1			1			2	3,800.00	7,600.00
36. Muscle Tape	box							1			1			2	3,300.00	6,600.00
37. Net, Badminton	piece	5			4									9	1,300.00	11,700.00
38. Net, Basketball	piece	5			5									10	250.00	2,500.00
39. Net, Volleyball	piece	3			3									6	850.00	5,100.00
40. Pre Wrap	box							1			1			2	3,100.00	6,200.00
41. Racket, Badminton	piece							3			2			5	5,900.00	29,500.00
42. Racket, Lawn Tennis	piece	1			1			2			2			6	4,000.00	24,000.00
43. Racket, Table Tennis	pair	6			4			3			2			15	3,000.00	45,000.00
44. Rash Guard Jammer	piece	1												1	4,000.00	4,000.00
45. Rubber Glue, Table Tennis	bottle	2			2									4	1,000.00	4,000.00
46. Sheen Guard	piece							13			12			25	550.00	13,750.00
47. Shoes, Baseball	pair							6			6			12	1,650.00	19,800.00
48. Shoes, Spike Athletics	pair							4			4			8	1,950.00	15,600.00
49. Shoes, Futsal	tube							6			6			12	1,150.00	13,800.00
50. Shuttle Cock, Badminton	piece	25			25			20			20			90	1,300.00	117,000.00
51. Slugan Cap	piece	3												3	800.00	2,400.00
52. Starting Cups	box	4			4									8	250.00	2,000.00
53. Stop watch	piece	5			5									10	1,400.00	14,000.00
54. String, Badminton	piece	3			2			5			5			15	450.00	6,750.00
55. Swimsuit	piece							5			5			10	2,500.00	25,000.00
56. Swimming Trunks	piece							5			5			10	975.00	9,750.00
57. Table Tennis Table w/ Wheels	piece	3												3	9,500.00	28,500.00
58. Taekwondo Uniform	piece							8			8			16	1,850.00	29,600.00
59. Whistle	piece	13			12									25	200.00	5,000.00
<b>Electrical Supplies &amp; Materials</b>																
1. Ballast, 18W T8	piece	50			50									100	200.00	20,000.00
2. Box, gang 2" x 4", PVC, orange	piece	15			15									30	200.00	6,000.00
3. Box, junction 4" x 4" deep type, w/cover PVC orange	piece	38			37									75	150.00	11,250.00

4. Box, utility 2"x4", deep type, metal	piece	10			10									20	120.00	2,400.00
5. Bulb CFL 22w, daylight	piece	38			37									75	200.00	15,000.00
6. Bulb, CFL gw, warm white	piece	25			25									50	200.00	10,000.00
7. Circuit breaker 20amp	set	3			2									5	250.00	1,250.00
8. Circuit breaker 30amp	set	5			5									10	250.00	2,500.00
9. Circuit breaker 22amp	set	5			5									10	300.00	3,000.00
10. Circuit breaker 20amp	set	3			2									5	400.00	2,000.00
11. Circuit breaker 30amp	set	10			10									20	400.00	8,000.00
12. Circuit breaker w/ universal socket 30AT	set	8			7									15	530.00	7,950.00
13. Dead end loop 4/0	piece	10			10									20	100.00	2,000.00
14. Drill bit,masonry 3/16, heavy duty	piece	15			15									30	100.00	3,000.00
15. Elbow, short PVC 1/2", orange	piece	50			50									100	45.00	4,500.00
16. Elbow, short PVC 3/4", orange	piece	50			50									100	75.00	7,500.00
17. Flatcord #16 (black)	roll	3			2									5	1,100.00	5,500.00
18. Flatcord #16 (white)	roll	5			5									10	1,100.00	11,000.00
19. Floodlight,CFL type 40w, halogen	set	15			15									30	250.00	7,500.00
20. Lamp, fluorescent 18W T8, tube, ballast, starter	set	25			25									50	300.00	15,000.00
21. Lamp, fluorescent 38W T12, tube, ballast, starter	set	25			25									50	250.00	12,500.00
22. Lamp, fluorescent 38W T8, tube, ballast, starter	set	75			75									150	252.00	37,800.00
23. Microphone cord, 3 wire	roll	1												1	1,000.00	1,000.00
24. Moulding, PVC 3/4" x 8', white	piece	25			25									50	90.00	4,500.00
25. Outlet, aircon	set	8			7									15	150.00	2,250.00
26. Outlet, convenience 2 gang	set	38			37									75	200.00	15,000.00
27. Outlet, universal 2 gang	set	15			15									30	200.00	6,000.00
28. Plug, heavy duty	piece	13			12									25	20.00	500.00
29. Safety breaker 30AT, plastic housing	set	5			5									10	480.00	4,800.00
30. Screw, metal 1"	piece	150			150									300	1.00	300.00
31. Soldering lead	lbs.	3			3									6	1,000.00	6,000.00
32. Soldering paste	can	3			2									5	1,000.00	5,000.00
33. Solderless connector 4/0	piece	5			5									10	1,700.00	17,000.00
34. Solderless connector 100MCM 2 bolt	piece	5			5									10	1,700.00	17,000.00
35. Spotlight, CFL type, 23W	set	15			15									30	550.00	16,500.00
36. Starter, FL 40W T8	piece	100			100			100				100		400	70.00	28,000.00
37. Switch, 1 gang	set	30			30									60	250.00	15,000.00
38. Switch, 2 gang	set	15			15									30	300.00	9,000.00
39. Switch, 3 gang	set	10			10									20	350.00	7,000.00
40. Tape, rubber	piece	5			5									10	150.00	1,500.00
41. Tox, #5 w/ screw	box	10			10									20	150.00	3,000.00
42. Tox, # 6 w/ screw	box	5			5									10	250.00	2,500.00
43. Tox, # 8 w/ screw	box	5			5									10	175.00	1,750.00
44. Tube, fluorescent 18W T8	piece	25			25			25				25		100	90.00	9,000.00
45. Tube, fluorescent 38W T8	piece	100			100			100				100		400	90.00	36,000.00
46. Wire, aluminum # 7, solid	roll	1												1	1,200.00	1,200.00



Hardware/Carpentry Supplies & Materials														
1. Barrel bolt 3", stainless	set	18		17								35	100.00	3,500.00
2. Chinese stone 8" long	piece	1		1								2	100.00	200.00
3. Circular saw blade carbide teeth 10"Ø	piece	1		1								2	1,200.00	2,400.00
4. Door knob, heavy duty	set	28		27								55	350.00	19,250.00
5. Drawer/ cabinet lock	set	25		25								50	150.00	7,500.00
6. Cement , Portland	bag	75		75								150	250.00	37,500.00
7. Formica	piece	15		15								30	480.00	14,400.00
8. Gravel 10	cu.m.	3		2			3			2		10	900.00	9,000.00
9. Gypsum board 1/2"	piece	20		20								40	600.00	24,000.00
10. Hacksaw Blade (18 TPI)	piece	25		25								50	80.00	4,000.00
11. Handle, cabinet 4", screw type, heavy duty	piece	25		25								50	100.00	5,000.00
12. Hinges, door loose pin 3" x 4"	piece	30		30								60	50.00	3,000.00
13. Hinges, cabinet 1-1/2" x 3	piece	50		50								100	150.00	15,000.00
14. Hinges, door loose pin 4"x4"	piece	5		5								10	65.00	650.00
15. Hollow blocks 4"	piece	500		500								1000	7.00	7,000.00
16. Hose, Reinforced Polyurethane (6.3mm ID), 25m	coil	1										1	5,500.00	5,500.00
17. Lumber, 2" x 3" x 16', sun dry	piece	25		25								50	250.00	12,500.00
18. Lumber, 2" x 4" x 10', sun dry	piece	7		7								14	267.00	3,738.00
19. Lumber, 2" x 3" x 8', sun dry	piece	22		21								43	250.00	10,750.00
20. Lumber, 2" x 4" x 14', sun dry	piece	9		8								17	350.00	5,950.00
21. Lumber, 2" x 6" x 10', sun dry	piece	2		1								3	400.00	1,200.00
22. Lumber, 2" x 6" 18', sun dry	piece	10		10								20	450.00	9,000.00
23. Lumber, 2" x 6" x 8', sun dry	piece	13		12								25	400.00	10,000.00
24. Nail, common wire 1"	kilo	13		12								25	80.00	2,000.00
25. Nail, common wire 2"	kilo	13		12								25	70.00	1,750.00
26. Nail, common wire 3"	kilo	13		12								25	70.00	1,750.00
27. Nail, concrete 3"	kilo	5		5								10	100.00	1,000.00
28. Nail, finishing 1 1/2"	kilo	1		1								2	80.00	160.00
29. Nail, finishing 1"	kilo	10		10								20	80.00	1,600.00
30. Nail, finishing 2"	kilo	10		10								20	80.00	1,600.00
31. Plywood 1/4"	piece	250		250								500	450.00	225,000.00
32. Plywood, 3/4" x 4' x 8' (ordinary)	piece	50		50								100	870.00	87,000.00
33. Sand	truckload	2		1								3	4,000.00	12,000.00
34. Shafting/Round Bar, CRS 1-1/4 dia. (ft.)	piece	5		5								10	220.00	2,200.00
35. Smoothing plane blade 2" width	piece	3		2								5	300.00	1,500.00
36. Tile adhesive	bag	75		75								150	300.00	45,000.00
37. Tiles 40x40, beige	piece	3000		3000								6000	50.00	300,000.00
38. Tile grout, beige	bag	10		10								20	80.00	1,600.00
39. Tool Bit, 1/4"	piece	25		25								50	80.00	4,000.00
40. Tool Bit, 1/4"	piece	25		25								50	100.00	5,000.00
41. Welding Rod, E6013, Wipcord	kilo	13		12								25	100.00	2,500.00
42. Wood edging, 1/2" x 1" x 8'	piece	25		25								50	100.00	5,000.00

43. Wood glue	gallon	6			5									11	480.00	5,280.00
44. Wood glue	liter	2			2									4	140.00	560.00
<b>Painting Supplies &amp; Materials</b>																
1. Adjustable plastic handle	piece	2			1									3	600.00	1,800.00
2. Acri-color, Burnt Sienna	liter	3			2									5	135.00	675.00
3. Acri-color, Hansa Yellow	liter	6			6									12	165.00	1,980.00
4. Acri-color, Lamp Black	liter	4			3									7	110.00	770.00
5. Acri-color, Raw Sienna	liter	8			7									15	130.00	1,950.00
6. Acri-color, Thalo Blue	liter	3			3									6	130.00	780.00
7. Acri-color, Thalo Green	liter	6			6									12	135.00	1,620.00
8. Acri-color, Toluidine Red	liter	5			5									10	135.00	1,350.00
9. Acri-color, Venetian Red	liter	5			5									10	115.00	1,150.00
10. Brush, Roller, 7"	piece	10			10									20	120.00	2,400.00
11. Brush, Paint, 1", yellow handle	piece	5			5									10	50.00	500.00
12. Brush, Paint, 2", yellow handle	piece	5			5									10	70.00	700.00
13. Brush, Paint, 4", yellow handle	piece	3			3									6	70.00	420.00
14. Epoxy Reducer	gallon	4			4									8	550.00	4,400.00
15. Paint, Aluminum Silver	gallon	6			6									12	600.00	7,200.00
16. Paint, Elastomeric, Cheezee Yellow	tin	2			1									3	2,000.00	6,000.00
17. Paint, flatwall enamel, White	gallon	5			5									10	540.00	5,400.00
18. Paint, Latex, blue	qrt.	1						1						2	150.00	300.00
19. Paint, Latex, red	qrt.	1						1						2	150.00	300.00
20. Paint, Latex, yellow	qrt.	1						1						2	150.00	300.00
21. Paint, permacoat flat latex, White	gallon	15			15									30	435.00	13,050.00
22. Paint, permacoat gloss latex, White	gallon	10			10									20	560.00	11,200.00
23. Paint, permacoat latex, Tile Red	gallon	9			9									18	500.00	9,000.00
24. Paint, primer red oxide	gallon	5			5									10	330.00	3,300.00
25. Paint, quick drying enamel, Black	gallon	2			2									4	550.00	2,200.00
26. Paint, quick drying enamel, Caterpillar Yellow	gallon	3			3									6	700.00	4,200.00
27. Paint, quick drying enamel, Int'l Red	gallon	7			7									14	700.00	9,800.00
28. Paint, quick drying enamel, White	gallon	12			12									24	580.00	13,920.00
29. Paint, roofgard, Pacific blue	gallon	8			7									15	700.00	10,500.00
30. Paint, slating	gallon	3			2									5	500.00	2,500.00
31. Paint Thinner	gallon	4			4									8	300.00	2,400.00
32. Paleta	piece	10			10									20	450.00	9,000.00
33. Paching compound	kilo	13			12									25	30.00	750.00
34. Polyurethane	gallon	5			5									10	250.00	2,500.00
35. Sand Paper	mtr.	3			3									6	100.00	600.00
36. Tinting color, Bulletin Red, 1/4 liter	liter	5			5									10	110.00	1,100.00
37. Tinting color, Burnt Sienna, 1/4 liter	liter	5			5									10	120.00	1,200.00
38. Tinting color, Chrome Yellow, 1/4 liter	liter	5			5									10	80.00	800.00
39. Tinting color, Lamp Black, 1/4 liter	liter	3			2									5	80.00	400.00
41. Tinting color, Raw Sienna, 1/4 liter	liter	5			5									10	115.00	1,150.00

42. Tinting color, Hansa Yellow, 1/4 liter	liter	10			10									20	110.00	2,200.00
<b>Plumbing Supplies &amp; Materials</b>																
1. Adapter, PVC male 1", blue	piece	13			12									25	150.00	3,750.00
2. Adapter, PVC male 1/2", blue	piece	50			50									100	10.00	1,000.00
3. Adapter, PVC male 2", blue	piece	25			25									50	35.00	1,750.00
4. Adapter, PVC male 3/4", blue	piece	25			25									50	12.00	600.00
5. Bidet hose (US)	piece	15			15									30	400.00	12,000.00
6. Cap, PVC 1", blue	piece	13			12									25	15.00	375.00
7. Cap, PVC 1/2", blue	piece	13			12									25	10.00	250.00
8. Cap, PVC 2", blue	piece	5			5									10	25.00	250.00
9. Cap, PVC 3/4", blue	piece	5			5									10	12.00	120.00
10. Coupling, G.I. 1"	piece	13			12									25	1.50	37.50
11. Coupling, G.I. 1/2"	piece	3			2									5	150.00	750.00
12. Coupling, G.I. 1-1/2"	piece	3			2									5	35.00	175.00
13. Coupling, G.I. 1-1/4"	piece	3			2									5	30.00	150.00
14. Coupling, G.I. 3/4"	piece	3			2									5	18.00	90.00
15. Coupling, PVC, 4" Ø	piece	3			2									5	60.00	300.00
16. Elastoseal	tube	25			25									50	90.00	4,500.00
17. Elbow, G.I. 1"	piece	5			5									10	20.00	200.00
18. Elbow, G.I. 1/2"	piece	25			25									50	15.00	750.00
19. Elbow, G.I. 1-1/2"	piece	5			5									10	35.00	350.00
20. Elbow, G.I. 1-1/4"	piece	5			5									10	30.00	300.00
21. Elbow, G.I. 3/4"	piece	8			7									15	18.00	270.00
22. Elbow, PVC 1", blue	piece	25			25									50	12.00	600.00
23. Elbow, PVC 1/2", blue	piece	50			50									100	10.00	1,000.00
24. Elbow, PVC 2", blue	piece	10			10									20	35.00	700.00
25. Elbow, PVC 3/4", blue	piece	25			25									50	15.00	750.00
26. Elbow, PVC, 4" Ø	piece	8			7									15	90.00	1,350.00
27. Elbow, PVC 45° 2", sanitary, orange	piece	10			10									20	50.00	1,000.00
28. Elbow, PVC 90° 2", sanitary, orange	piece	15			15									30	85.00	2,550.00
29. Elbow, straight G.I. 1/2"	piece	13			12									25	50.00	1,250.00
30. Elbow, straight G.I. 1-1/4"	piece	3			2									5	60.00	300.00
31. Epoxy bond (in quart) A & B	set	2			1									3	140.00	420.00
32. Faucet, brass, heavy duty	piece	25			25									50	260.00	13,000.00
33. Faucet, goose neck, heavy duty	set	5			5									10	400.00	4,000.00
34. Faucet, wall 4", stainless with cap	piece	13			12									25	260.00	6,500.00
35. Flexible hose 1/2 x 1/2, heavy duty (US)	piece	50			50									100	120.00	12,000.00
36. Flexible hose 1/2 x 3/8, heavy duty (US)	piece	25			25									50	150.00	7,500.00
37. Floor drain, PVC 4" x 4"	piece	13			12									25	150.00	3,750.00
38. Floor drain, PVC 6" x 6"	piece	5			5									10	300.00	3,000.00
39. Pipe, G.I. 1/2"Ø	piece	3			2									5	2,800.00	14,000.00
40. Pipe, G.I. 3/4"Ø	piece	3			2									5	400.00	2,000.00
41. Pipe, PVC 1" Ø, blue	piece	25			25									50	150.00	7,500.00

42. Pipe, PVC 1/2"Ø, blue	piece	25			25									50	60.00	3,000.00
43. Pipe, PVC 2"Ø, blue	piece	13			12									25	85.00	2,125.00
44. Pipe, PVC 3/4"x 10'Ø, thickwall	piece	50			50									100	150.00	15,000.00
45. Pipe, PVC, 4" Ø	piece	8			7									15	560.00	8,400.00
46. Rubber Pluper for closet	piece	25			25									50	35.00	1,750.00
47. Shower head	piece	5			5									10	180.00	1,800.00
48. Shower hose (US)	piece	5			5									10	150.00	1,500.00
49. Solvent cement, 100cc	piece	25			25									50	120.00	6,000.00
50. Tank fitting, push button type	piece	10			10									20	200.00	4,000.00
51. Tape, teflon 1"	piece	38			37									75	30.00	2,250.00
52. Tape, teflon 1/2"	piece	50			50									100	20.00	2,000.00
53. Tape, teflon 3/4"	piece	25			25									50	25.00	1,250.00
54. Tee, G.I. 1/2"	piece	13			12									25	15.00	375.00
55. Tee, PVC 1/2", blue	piece	25			25									50	35.00	1,750.00
56. Thoroseal	gallon	5			5									10	800.00	8,000.00
<b>Welding Supplies &amp; Materials</b>																
1. Angle bar, 1-1/2 x 3/16	piece	60			60									120	375.00	45,000.00
2. Bar level 12" w/ magnet	piece	1			1									2	300.00	600.00
3. Bar-level 36" w/ magnet	piece	1			1									2	500.00	1,000.00
4. Bar angular 3/16" x1"	piece	10			10									20	400.00	8,000.00
5. Bar flat 3/16" x 1"	piece	10			10									20	300.00	6,000.00
6. Bar round 10mm Ø	piece	15			15									30	250.00	7,500.00
7. Bar, round 12mm Ø	piece	10			10									20	350.00	7,000.00
8. Bar, square 10mm	piece	25			25									50	125.00	6,250.00
9. Cilicon clear	piece	15			15									30	250.00	7,500.00
10. Chalk stone	piece	13			12									25	5.00	125.00
11. C-purlins (1.5mm) 2"x6"	piece	35			35									70	725.00	50,750.00
12. Deformed bar 10mm	piece	175			175									350	130.00	45,500.00
13. Deformed bar 12mm	piece	50			50									100	200.00	20,000.00
14. Deformed bar 16mm	piece	25			25									50	300.00	15,000.00
15. Deformed bar 9mm	piece	150			150									300	100.00	30,000.00
16. Drill bit 1/2" Ø	piece	5			5									10	200.00	2,000.00
17. Drill bit, masonry 1/2" x 14" mer drill w/ slot,as sample	piece	1			1									2	550.00	1,100.00
18. Electroder holder cable	mtr.	100			100									200	100.00	20,000.00
19. Flatbar 3/16 x 1, yellow	piece	100			100									200	280.00	56,000.00
20. L-bar 3/16 x 1, yellow	piece	100			100									200	250.00	50,000.00
21. Square bar 12mm, yellow	piece	100			1000									1100	350.00	385,000.00
22. Steel window hinges	pair	50			50									100	15.00	1,500.00
23. Tubular bar (1.5mm) 2"x4"	piece	3			3									6	950.00	5,700.00
24. Tubular bar (1.5mm) 1"x1"	piece	25			25									50	340.00	17,000.00

\*\*\*GRAND TOTAL: .....

16,597,656.23

TOTAL W/ 10% ADDITIONAL PROVISION FOR INFLATION .....

1,659,765.62

APPROVED BUDGET: .....

18,257,421.85

*\*Other categories that are not indicated herein*

*\*\*\*Grand total for items under A and B*

We hereby warrant that the total amount reflected in this Annual Supplies/ Equipment Procurement Plan to procure the listed common-use supplies, materials and equipment has been included in or is within our approved budget for the year.

Prepared by:

Certified Funds Available /  
Certified Appropriate Funds Available:

Approved:

**MR. ALEXANDRE S. SEBASTIAN**

Property/Supply Officer

**MR. JESUS S. DANGANAN**

Accountant /  
Local Budget Officer

**DR. PRISCILLA C. VIUYA**

Head of Office/Agency

Date Prepared: November 15, 2011